
Tabela A ao Cron c/ 1 Barrage ao Cron.

Art. FEP 238.2.2

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN C
Prova 15 - 1,20 m

Ordem de Entrada

domingo, 20 de Março de 2016

Altura: 120 cm
Cavalo FEP

FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Sirta Comtoise 7985
- 22679

Arion Saintais 9381
- 132

Funchal Da Casa Alta 7864
- 7450

Xena Z 3762
- 15591

Diego Mansur 6637 Natacha Verdadeiro Neves

Inês Oliveira

1 207 Jessica Andreia Fernandes Guimaraes

2 215 Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

Oscar Emanuel Guimaraes Rodrigues Pereira

P TOE ID P T

BARRAGE

DETALHES CAVALO

Cavaleiro

3 212

4 213

Diego Mansur 6637
- 5723

Toundra D'Allou 8125
- 17729

Arlon 6278
- 198

Radar Du Luot 4723
- 10525 PEDRO SILVA LEAL

Et Do Cabo 7520
- 1184

Estoril 273 7306
- 9843

Natacha Verdadeiro Neves

Nuno Filipe Azevedo Mourao

Duarte Manuel M. Sousa Canavarro

Vitor Hugo Gomes Araujo

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Joana  Raquel Santos Ferreira

7 219

6 218

10 205

9

8 220

5 217

204

- 9843

Gappeloupe 6363
- 166

Verdi 3764
- 619

Tepakap 8459
- 22679 JESSICA ANDREIA FERNANDES GUIMARAES

Vic Laurann 9382
- 132

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

Ana Rita Leite Pinho Leiria Nunes Pereira

Jessica Andreia Fernandes Guimaraes

Manuel Jose Guedes Vilela209

11 208

13 210

14 202

12
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